PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REVISION: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: TITLE: MX150
SINGLE ROW SEALED ASSEMBLY
MAT SEAL
SHEET No.
H7
EC No: UAU2016-0450
1 of 14

MAT SEAL
SHEET No.
H7
EC No: UAU2016-0450
5 of 14
DATE: 09/28/2015
   DOCUMENT NUMBER: CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
PS-33471-000 Katy Boruszewski Andy Proffitt Vijy Koshy
TEMPLATE FILENAME: ENGINEERING_SPEC[SIZE_A](V.1).DOC
2.5. PRODUCT NAME AND SERIES NUMBER
Refer to listed document number for part availability, dimensions, material, marking information,
packaging information, interface definition, and configuration options etc.
◊ See document numbers listed above for connector assembly part numbers without a mat seal.
These part numbers are omitted from PS-33471-000.
Product Name Document Number Series
MX150 Receptacle 1X2 Sealed Assembly SD-33471-021 33471
MX150 Receptacle 1X3 Sealed Assembly SD-33471-031 33471
MX150 Receptacle 1X4 Sealed Assembly SD-33471-041 33471
MX150 Receptacle 1X4 Sealed Assembly w/ Shorting Bar SD-33471-041 33471◊
MX150 Receptacle 1X5 Sealed Assembly SD-33471-051 33471
MX150 Receptacle 1X6 Sealed Assembly SD-33471-061 33471
MX150 Blade1X2 Sealed Assembly SD-33481-021 33481
MX150 Blade 1X3 Sealed Assembly SD-33481-031 33481
MX150 Blade 1X4 Sealed Assembly SD-33481-041 33481
MX150 Blade 1X4 Sealed Assembly w/ Shorting Bar SD-31280-200 31280 ◊
MX150 Blade 1X5 Sealed Assembly SD-33481-051 33481
MX150 Blade 1X6 Sealed Assembly SD-33481-061 33481
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REVISION: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: TITLE: MX150
SINGLE ROW SEALED ASSEMBLY
MAT SEAL

- ESB-ML123-A 2003
- SAE J1128 Dec 2005
3.1.4. Terminal Service Tool
See the Connector Application Specification listed in section 4.0.
3.2. ACCESSORIES
3.2.1. Wire Harness Retention Clip - Recommended
For further information contact your sales engineer.
3.2.2. Backshell - Recommended
For availability and part numbers see the Assembly Drawing and the Bill of Materials Drawing listed in
section 2.5.
3.2.3. Cavity (Seal) Plugs
*Seal plugs are not to be used to replace shorting bar terminals.
Information Description
Document
Number
MX150 Cavity Plug, Natural 34345-0001 SD-34345-001
4.0 APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Document Title Document Number
UL File Number Not Applicable
CSA File Number Not Applicable